

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

DECK OVERLAY WITH SUBSTRUCTURE REPAIR

BRIDGE 18&21 IN GATES COUNTY AND BRIDGE 31 IN PERQUIMANS

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.  
ROANOKE, VA

TAYLOR & MURPHY  
CONSTRUCTION CO, INC  
ASHEVILLE, NC

G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

Item ID	Description	Quantity	Unit	Price	Amount	Contractor	Amount	Contractor	Amount
0001	0000100000-N 800 MOBILIZATION			Lump Sum	63750.00		100000.00		20400.00
0002	1077000000-E SP #57 STONE	30	TON	100.00	3000.00		1200.00		6600.00
0003	1519000000-E 610 ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	23	TON	207.10	4763.30		18975.00		17825.00
0004	4400000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	661	SF	4.20	2776.20		2974.50		3305.00
0005	4405000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96	SF	5.00	480.00		672.00		1536.00
0006	4410000000-E 1110 WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	300	SF	4.64	1392.00		1500.00		1500.00
0007	4435000000-N 1135 CONES	30	EA	5.00	150.00		900.00		600.00
0008	4445000000-E 1145 BARRICADES (TYPE III)	320	LF	0.01	3.20		3200.00		5440.00
0009	4450000000-N 1150 FLAGGER	320	HR	0.01	3.20		5760.00		5520.00
0010	4847000000-E 1205 POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) STANDARD GLASS BEADS	3,740	LF	5.40	20196.00		5984.00		19822.00
0011	4900000000-N 1251 PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	10	EA	27.25	272.50		380.00		267.50
0012	8161000000-E 420 GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	8,104	SF	0.36	2917.44		10130.00		9724.80
0013	8573000000-E SP LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	42.2	CY	1000.00	42200.00		26797.00		48530.00
0014	8580000000-E SP PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	1,018	SY	48.00	48864.00		13234.00		50900.00
0015	8594000000-E 876 RIP RAP B	77	TON	150.00	11550.00		13860.00		9240.00
0016	8622000000-E 876 FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	86	SY	20.00	1720.00		430.00		1376.00
0017	8692000000-N SP EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS			Lump Sum	20000.00		20000.00		32500.00
0018	8860000000-N SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) REMOVAL OF EXISTING SLOPE PROTECTION			Lump Sum	2500.00		6000.00		9000.00
0019	8893000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	1,018	SY	52.12	53058.16		68206.00		91620.00
0020	8893000000-E SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	1,278	SY	15.00	19170.00		21726.00		44730.00
0021	8897000000-N SP GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) CLEANING & PAINTING OF EXISTING BEARING	30	EA	750.00	22500.00		19500.00		28800.00
CONTRACT TOTAL				TOTAL	321266.00	TOTAL	341428.50	TOTAL	409236.30
STRUCTURE ITEMS				SUB-TOTAL	321266.00	SUB-TOTAL	341428.50	SUB-TOTAL	409236.30

FED AID NO STATE FUNDED

DECK OVERLAY WITH SUBSTRUCTURE REPAIR

BRIDGE 18&21 IN GATES COUNTY AND BRIDGE 31 IN PERQUIMANS

AMERICAN CONTRACTING & PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC  
SERVICES INC  
JEFFERSONVILLE, IN GREENVILLE, SC

**STRUCTURE ITEMS**

0001	0000100000-N	800	MOBILIZATION	Lump Sum		20000.00		25000.00
0002	1077000000-E	SP	#57 STONE	30 TON	150.00	4500.00	75.00	2250.00
0003	1519000000-E	610	ASP CONC SURF CRS S9.5B	23 TON	724.00	16652.00	550.00	12650.00
0004	4400000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (STAT)	661 SF	5.00	3305.00	12.00	7932.00
0005	4405000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (PORT)	96 SF	6.00	576.00	14.00	1344.00
0006	4410000000-E	1110	WORK ZONE SIGNS (BARR)	300 SF	5.00	1500.00	12.00	3600.00
0007	4435000000-N	1135	CONES	30 EA	15.00	450.00	45.00	1350.00
0008	4445000000-E	1145	BARRICADES (TYPE III)	320 LF	15.00	4800.00	24.00	7680.00
0009	4450000000-N	1150	FLAGGER	320 HR	40.00	12800.00	35.00	11200.00
0010	4847000000-E	1205	POLYUREA LINES (4" *****) STANDARD GLASS BEADS	3,740 LF	4.95	18513.00	4.75	17765.00
0011	4900000000-N	1251	PERM RAISED PVMT MARKERS	10 EA	25.00	250.00	50.00	500.00
0012	8161000000-E	420	GROOVING BRIDGE FLOORS	8,104 SF	1.00	8104.00	1.00	8104.00
0013	8573000000-E	SP	LATEX MOD CONC OVERLAY	42.2 CY	1300.00	54860.00	1500.00	63300.00
0014	8580000000-E	SP	PLACING LATEX MOD CONC	1,018 SY	75.00	76350.00	80.00	81440.00
0015	8594000000-E	876	RIP RAP B	77 TON	150.00	11550.00	200.00	15400.00
0016	8622000000-E	876	FILTER FABRIC FOR DRAINAGE	86 SY	16.00	1376.00	20.00	1720.00
0017	8692000000-N	SP	EVAZOTE JOINT SEALS	Lump Sum		25000.00		40000.00
0018	8860000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (LS) REMOVAL OF EXISTING SLOPE PROTECTION	Lump Sum		13000.00		35000.00
0019	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) HYDRODEMOLITION OF BRIDGE DECK	1,018 SY	100.00	101800.00	75.00	76350.00
0020	8893000000-E	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (SY) SCARIFYING BRIDGE DECK	1,278 SY	8.00	10224.00	55.00	70290.00
0021	8897000000-N	SP	GENERIC STRUCTURE ITEM (EA) CLEANING & PAINTING OF EXISTING BEARING	30 EA	900.00	27000.00	350.00	10500.00

CONTRACT TOTAL TOTAL 412610.00 TOTAL 493375.00

STRUCTURE ITEMS SUB-TOTAL 412610.00 SUB-TOTAL 493375.00

**BIDDERS IN ORDER**

**CONTRACT TOTAL**

LANFORD BROTHERS CO., INC.	1	321266.00
TAYLOR & MURPHY CONSTRUCTION CO, INC	2	341428.50
G. A. & F.C. WAGMAN, INC.	3	409236.30
AMERICAN CONTRACTING & SERVICES INC	4	412610.00
PALMETTO INFRASTRUCTURE INC	5	493375.00